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Dos
33
1
41
57
46
100
59
95
55
94
108
81
31
30
50
107
28
32
63
66
67
7
351
90
101
52
43
48
9
89
8
109
62
51
71
5
18
65
11
70
106
14
79
24
102
10
44
116

74
105
112

Nom
GRANGER Sebastien
AUCLAIR Nicolas
LASSALLE Thibaut
OLLIVIER Victor
MERLE Francois
SOLANILLA Fabien
PELLETIER Ludovic
BARRAL Willy

NIMMEGEERS Jean-Yves

MOREAU Florian
VERNOUX Benjamin
VERNOUX Nicolas
GIORDANO Clement
GIORDANO David
MICHELARD Gerald
PETRONIN Gregory
GAND Robin
GOIFFON Philippe
POLITT Julien
RABUEL Sebastien
RABUEL Frederic
BONNE Camille
CONDEMINE Loic
LANDELLE Claude
MARTIN Thierry
MOINGS Patrick
MARCHAND Florent
MEUNIER Etienne
BOURDON Maxime
GIROUD Cedric
BONNE Mickael
PERROUDON Hippolyte
PERROUD Landry
MICHON Didier
RAVINET Olivier
BERNY Romain
COMTE Lucas
PUGET Emilie

BRIAND Jean-Christophe

RAFFIN Maxence
GRANGER Jerome
CALLERIN Celine
VANDAELE Emile
DUROUX Olivier
MOINE Romain
BOZONNET Thierry
MELOT Olivier

BEJA Christian
BERNOLLIN Frederic
SALA Derhen
SAUNOIS Loic
GUICHARDON Benoit

Feuillel

Club

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
RABOBANK

COURS DE COPAINS
FOISSIAT

AMBERIEU MARATHON
GRAND FOND BRESSAN
EAM

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
BOURG-EN-BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG-EN-BRESSE TRIATHLON
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

S/L ATHLETISME CHATILLONNAIS

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

SANS BORNES SAINT DIDIER SUR CH Homme

AMBERIEU MARATHON
EA MACON

LA COTOREP DE BIZIAT ENDURANCE

AMBERIEU MARATHON
ACT AUTOMOBILES

ACT AUTOMOBILES
BOURG-EN-BRESSE TRIATHLON

ESA

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

ACS SAINT JEAN SUR VEYLE
TERRE DE RUNNERS LANNION

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

CACOUCARACHA
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

Page 1

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Cat
SEH
MOH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M3H
M2H
M1H
M3H
M1H
SEH
M3H
SEH
M3H
M1H
M2H
JUH
M3H
M1H
M2H
M1H
ESF
M2H
M4H
M2H
M3H
M3H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
SEH
MOH
M2H
M3H
MOH
CAH
MI1F
MOH
ESH
MOH
MI1F
MOH
M2H
M2H
M3H
M3H
M4H
M2H
SEH
M2H
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10

Temps
0:47:08
0:47:12
0:48:41
0:49:04
0:49:04
0:49:38
0:50:17
0:52:12
0:52:13
0:53:28
0:53:45
0:53:47
0:54:00
0:54:22
0:54:36
0:54:45
0:55:00
0:55:05
0:55:14
0:55:47
0:56:05
0:56:14
0:56:23
0:56:24
0:56:24
0:56:29
0:56:36
0:57:13
0:58:04
0:58:11
0:59:05
0:59:05
0:59:05
0:59:26
0:59:45
1:00:06
1:00:08
1:00:36
1:00:41
1:00:44
1:01:15
1:01:18
1:01:26
1:01:27
1:01:30
1:01:33
1:01:58
1:01:59
1:02:30
1:02:38
1:02:38
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53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

88
72
99
73
35
27
22
15
78
96
39
29

85
114
113
80
34
84
86
103
93
54
92
21
87
13
23
25
19
76
60
68
12
115
47
16
42
38
20
91
97
98
110
36
83
104
17
58
69

45

AULEN Etienne

DA COSTA Jean
RAVOUX Nicolas
VERCELLIS Charles
RIGOLLET Romain
GUILLON Bertrand
GAND Raphael
DUGAS Yves
CASIRAGHI Raffaella
VAISSAUD Daniel
NEMOND Christian

Feuillel

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

RUN&FRITE

ASC BALAN

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

HENRI-DIT-GUILLAUMIN Nadine

GEORGES Frederic
BERGERET Steve
BENDJEDDOU Djemai
FARAONE Antonio
BERNOLLIN Jerome
VARLET Geoffroy
GUILLAUD Charlotte
TRITZ Nicolas

BOVO Loic

TATIN Guillaume
ALBERT Aurelien
NALLARD Marjorie
LANDELLE Anne-Marie
DOMENICHINI Matthieu
BATAILLARD Michael
BUATHIER Kiristel
DUPUIS Vincent
ECOIFFIER Raphael
COUTURIER Pierre
TEDESCO Stephane
PEREZ Francois
RAFFIN Noah
BROUTIER Romain
BRESSAND Amelie
MESCHART Julie
CHAFFAUD Cedric
LIOGIER Christian

ACS SAINT JEAN SUR VEYLE
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
TEAM BOIS ASSEZ

CLUB ALPIN MACON
ACS SAINT JEAN SUR VEYLE
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

CRU CHAPELLOIS
ACS SAINT JEAN SUR VEYLE

ACS SAINT JEAN SUR VEYLE

RUN&FRITE

COURIR EN DOMBES

ESA

BLACK CHICKENS

HENRI-DIT-GUILLAUMIN Laurine

DESPLANCHE Elouan
MARTINET Michelle
COULON Laurent

BURY Michel

CHAVOT Elodie
GUILLOT Stephane
BOUY-GRUAZ Stephanie
SANSAN Pierre-Louis

CHEVILLOTTE Marie-Anna

ORTONNE Charles
RAFFIN Stephane
HAYETTE Thibaud
MERLE Fabienne

01 PULSION PONT DE VAUX
TMC
TMC

AVENIR DE BIZIAT

Page 2

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

JUH

M5H
M1H
M2H
MOH
SEH

M2H
M7H
M2F
M4H
M4H
M3F
M3H
M2H
M4H
M4H
M2H
M1H
SEF

M3H
SEH

M2H
M1H
M2F
MA4F
M2H
M3H
M3F
M2H
M1H
MOH
M1H
M2H
JUH

M1H
MI1F
SEF

M2H
M5H
SEF

SEH

M7F
M2H
M6H
M1F
M2H
M2F
M3H
JUF

M2H
M2H
M2H
M2F

2
1
8
13
7
10
14
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23
3
14
1
24
25
26
4

1:02:52
1:03:01
1:03:46
1:03:49
1:03:53
1:03:57
1:04:00
1:04:27
1:04:31
1:04:51
1:04:54
1:04:56
1:05:00
1:05:05
1:05:18
1:05:28
1:05:28
1:05:54
1:06:26
1:06:41
1:06:56
1:07:03
1:07:07
1:07:08
1:07:22
1:07:26
1:07:33
1:07:35
1:07:36
1:08:35
1:08:35
1:08:47
1:08:52
1:09:30
1:10:17
1:10:21
1:10:23
1:10:29
1:10:51
1:11:30
1:12:04
1:12:47
1:14:38
1:14:42
1:14:55
1:15:03
1:15:21
1:17:07
1:18:39
1:19:57
1:19:57
1:20:43
1:22:37



106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

75
77
82
61
53
56
64
111
40
49

TAVERNIER Stephanie
THIBERT Julien
COUDURIER Philippe
PERNOT Aurelie
MONTERRAT Malorie
NOGUET Ollivier
PRAT Sandrine
MARTIN Beatrice
HERBIN Pascal
MEUZY Mylene

Feuillel
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Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme

M2F
M2H
M4H
MI1F
MOF
M4H
M2F
MI1F
M5H
MOF

5

1:23:24

27 1:23:58
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1:24:09
1:24:11
1:24:23
1:27:23
1:27:55
1:31:26
1:32:49
1:33:32



Moy
15,79
15,76
15,28
15,16
15,16
14,99

14,8
14,25
14,25
13,92
13,84
13,83
13,78
13,68
13,63
13,59
13,53
13,51
13,47
13,34
13,27
13,23

13,2
13,19
13,19
13,17
13,14

13
12,81
12,79
12,59
12,59
12,59
12,52
12,45
12,38
12,37
12,28
12,26
12,25
12,15
12,14
12,11
12,11

12,1
12,09
12,01

12

11,9
11,88
11,88
11,84
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11,83
11,81
11,67
11,66
11,65
11,63
11,62
11,54
11,53
11,47
11,46
11,46
11,45
11,43
11,39
11,36
11,36
11,29

11,2
11,16
11,12

11,1
11,09
11,08
11,04
11,03
11,01
11,01
11,01
10,85
10,85
10,82

10,8
10,71
10,59
10,58
10,57
10,56

10,5
10,41
10,32
10,22

9,97

9,96

9,93

9,91

9,87

9,65

9,46

9,31

9,31

9,22

9,01
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8,92
8,86
8,84
8,84
8,82
8,51
8,46
8,14
8,02
7,95

Feuillel
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